East Laurel Water District

CURRENT AND PROPOSED RATES

CURRENT RATE SCHEDULE *

5/8" x 3/4" Meters

First 2,000

Next 2,000

Next 2,000

Next 4,000

Over 10,000
1" Meters

First 6,000

Next 4,000

Over 10,000
2" Meters

First 20,000

Over 20,000
3" Meters

First 30,000

Over 30,000

Wholesale Rate

gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons

gallons
gallons
gallons

gallons
gallons

gallons
gallons

All Water Purchased

S 2161
8.57
8.33
7.55
6.90

$ 55.41
7.55
6.90

$154.61
6.90

$223.61
6.90

S 5.07

Minimum Bill

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

Minimum Bil
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

Minimum Bill
per 1,000 gallons

Minimum Bill
per 1,000 gallons

per 1,000 gallons

PROPOSED RATE SCHEDULE

5/8" x 3/4" Meters

First 2,000

Next 2,000

Next 2,000

Next 4,000

Over 10,000
1" Meters

First 6,000

Next 4,000

Over 10,000
2" Meters

First 20,000

Over 20,000
3" Meters

First 30,000

Over 30,000

Wholesale Rate

gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons

gallons
gallons
gallons

gallons
gallons

gallons
gallons

All Water Purchased

S 24.87
9.86
9.59
8.69
7.94

S 63.77
8.69
7.94

$177.93
7.94

$257.33
7.94

5.84

Minimum Bill

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

Minimum Bil
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

Minimum Bill
per 1,000 gallons

Minimum Bill
per 1,000 gallons

per 1,000 gallons




